



## Terms and conditions of Barracuda Cloud to Cloud backup challenge – 50 for 50

Earn a \$50 JB HI-FI eGift card when you add 50x seats of Barracuda Cloud to Cloud backup

**IMPORTANT**: Please read these terms and conditions before participating in the program. By participating in the program, YOU ("Reseller") are deemed to have read and understood, and agreed to abide by, these terms and conditions

Program	Barracuda Cloud to Cloud Backup challenge - 50 for 50
Eligible SKU's	Cloud to Cloud Backup (Standalone) - BEOi001a-ccb
	Barracuda Essentials Complete Edition (includes cloud to cloud backup) - BEOiCPC
	Barracuda Total Email Protection (includes cloud to cloud backup) - BTEPi
Eligibility	Does not apply to Education of Not for Profit pricing deals.
	Does not apply to Renewals.
Program Period	2 August 2021 – 30 September 2021 or until funding exhausted
Promotion Details	Earn a \$50 JB HI-FI eGift card when you purchase 50 seats of Barracuda Cloud to
	Cloud backup
Notes	Synnex Reserves the right to Reject Application if the PO is not new.
	2. All submissions will be screened by Synnex to approve.
	3. Promotion is not in conjunction with any other promotion, bid or special pricing.
	<ol> <li>Reseller must be registered on the Barracuda Partner Program and have a valid deal registration</li> </ol>
	5. Contact your Synnex representative for more information.
	6. Any FBT liability is the responsibility of the reward recipient and their employer.
	7. Winners will be notified via email and/or phone call. Reseller must supply a valid
	email address for the delivery of gift cards, Synnex is not liable for failed delivery due to incorrect information supplied
	due to incorrect information supplied

Synnex Australia's privacy policy may be viewed at: www.synnex.com.au/en/Content-Pages/Terms/Privacy-Policy

Errors and omissions excluded. All trademarks, brand names and product names are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © 2021 Synnex Australia. All rights reserved. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Synnex Australia reserves the right to terminate the program in whole or in part at any time without prior notice and without liability